SPECIFICATIONS
1.Voltage rating: 125V AC, DC
2.Current rating: 1A, AC, DC
3.Withstanding Voltage: 250V AC/minute
4.Insulation resistance:100MΩ min
5.Temperature range: -25°C-+85°C
6.Contact resistance: 20mΩ max
TERMINAL
Material:Phosphor Bronze
Finish: Plated Tin or Plated Gold
Applicable wire: AWG#28-#32
NsulationO.D.:1.2-1.05mm(Max)
Used in :P1258 SERIES HOUSING
Qty/Reel: 15000PCS
Part No.: T1258-00
1.25mm Crimp Style Connectors
T1258PS-00